
School Uniform Shop 

Summer 2019 

 

Appointments ONLY: 
We will be unable to serve you without a prior appointment 
 

 Saturday 6th July 

 Monday 8th July 

 Tuesday 9th July 

 Thursday 11th July 

 Saturday 13th July 

 Monday 15th July 

 Wednesday 17th July 

 Thursday 18th July 

 Saturday 20th July 

 Monday 22nd July 

 Thursday 25th July 

 Friday 26th July 

 Saturday 27th July 
 

General opening and appointments 
If you are new to the school, including those transferring from the Prep, please 
make an appointment. 
 

 Wednesday 21st August  9:00 – 16:30    

 Thursday 22nd August 9:00 – 16:30  

 Friday 25th August   9:00 – 16:30  

 Tuesday 27th August 9:00 – 16:30  

 Wednesday 28th August 9:00 – 16:30  

 Thursday 29th August 9:00 – 16:30  

 Friday 30th August  9:00 – 16:30  
 

 Monday 2nd September – Boarders only 

 Tuesday 3rd September 9:00 – 16:30  
 

 
To make an appointment please email; schoolshop@plymouthcollege.com   
Telephone; +44 (0)1752 203277 
Please do not leave a message on the answerphone between 27th July and 21st 
August as I am unable to retrieve these remotely. 
 
Mrs Adlington 
School Uniform Shop Manager 
 

mailto:schoolshop@plymouthcollege.com

